
Erin Mendenhall P.O. Box 521385 Salt Lake City Utah 84152 216-973-4412 info@erinforslcmayor.com

Luz Escamilla 1004 North Morton Dr. Salt Lake City Utah 84116 801-556-1029 luz@luzformayor.com

Rainer Huck 801-467-3795 rfhuck@yahoo.com

Richard N. Goldberger 255 N. 400 W. Salt Lake City Utah 84103 801-661-9966 rng2@utah.edu

David Garbett 1801 S. Elizabeth St. Salt Lake City Utah 84105 801-678-9885 david@garbettformayor.com

Stan Penfold P.O. Box 522437 Salt Lake City Utah 84152 801-209-3401 stan.penfold@gmail.com

Jim Dabakis 602 S. 700 E. #D211 Salt Lake City Utah 84102 435-632-9462 jim@dabakisformayor.com

David Ibarra 438 E. 200 S., #300 Salt Lake City Utah 84111 801-997-9057 david@ibarra4mayor.com

Moroni Benally 480 S. 900 W. Salt Lake City Utah 84104 N/A moroni4citycouncil@gmail.com 

Andrew Johnston 1188 Jeremy St. Salt Lake City Utah 84104 801-440-7822 andrewforsaltlake@gmail.com

Ana Valdemoros 357 S. 200 E. #108 Salt Lake City Utah 84111 801-410-0824 vote@ana4council.com

Leo Rodgers 611 S. Park St. #14 Salt Lake City Utah 84102 719-334-2695 rodgersw3@gmail.com

Michael Iverson 210 S. 300 E. #116 Salt Lake City Utah 84111 801-413-3167 michael@iversonforcouncil.com

Charlie Luke 2228 Wilson Ave. Salt Lake City Utah 84108 801-554-5442 charlie@votecharlieluke.com

JT Martin 201 S. Main St., #2025 Salt Lake City Utah 84111 801-597-9529 jt@jt4slc6.com

Dan Dugan 2508 E. Kensington Ave. Salt Lake City Utah 84108 801-791-1971 dan.dugan@votefordugan.com

         

Mayor

City Council District Two

City Council District Four

Protected pursuant to Utah State Code §63G-2-305(52)

City Council District Six

2019 Municipal Election 
Salt Lake City Official Candidate List 

Candidates are listed in order according to the master ballot position list established by the Lt. Governor, Utah State Code §20A-6-305.
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